DATE
10/7/2003
STRIP
LENGTH
STRIP
WIDTH
SHEET
LENGTH
SHEET
WIDTH
STRIPS
PER SHEET
STRIPS
PER PACK
130 mm. 11 mm. 150 mm. 50 mm. 3 60 PZ.
155 mm. 11 mm. 175 mm. 50 mm. 3 60 PZ.
205 mm. 11 mm. 225 mm. 50 mm. 3 60 PZ.
DATE: PAGES:
1 OF 178-8127-9061-2
SI2K11205W STEP 8 mm -  SECTION 6 mm²
NOTES:
These strips are suitable to mark the ILME multipolar connectors series CTF24L - CTF10L
Document Number REVIEWED, APPR.: REVISION OBJECT
SI2K11130W  STEP 5 mm - SECTION 2,5 mm²
SI2K11155W STEP 6 mm -  SECTION 4 mm²
THICKNESS 0,3 mm
ITEM CODE
SIZES QUANTITY COMPATIBILITY   WAGO
TERMINAL BLOCK
SERIES 280
WATER ABSORPTION 0.08 % AFTER 7 DAYS
TEMPERATURE RANGE -40  ÷ +60 °C (-40  ÷ +140 °F)
COLOR WHITE
SELF-EXTINGUISHABILITY V0 CLASS IN COMPLIANCE WITH UL 94 NORMS
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES ITEM SI2K…
MATERIAL PVC - INTEGRAL POLYVINYL CHLORIDE
APPLICATION SERIES PROPERTIES
THE STRIPS ARE PUNCHED AND THEY HAVE A
SMOOTHED CORNER.THESE STRIPS MUST BE USED WITH
THE THERMAL TRANSFER PRINTER SI2KPRINT1.
SI2K...W  SERIES  : WHITE COLOR
GRAPHIC REPRESENTATION
REFERENCE ITEM CODE
SI2K11130W -  SI2K11155W - SI2K11205W
DATA SHEET  PRINT SYSTEM
DS/241  STRIPS FOR WAGO TERMINAL BLOCK
STRIP
SHEET